TJ Banik Bukovany - STIS

Kéd CAST: 409016
Org. pracovnik:
Oblast: RSST Sokolov
Los a vysledky

TJ Banik Bukovany

Druzstva (kategorie, soutéz):
TJ Banik Bukovany (MUZ, OP SO)

Evidenéni seznam (pro sezénu

2016/2017):
Cimrova Lenka
Kodlova Jana
Kubik Roman
Novacek Ladislav
Richterova Lenka
Rozsnyaki Jana
Rozsnyaki Jifi
Rustler Alois
Sadilek Ladislav
Safar Jifi
Safafova Pavlina
Safafova Tereza
Suran Filip

https://stis.ping-pong.cz/htm/oddil.php?id=420409016&rocnik=2016&oblast=420409&tisk=1

Stranka ¢. 1z 1

1969
1967
1967
1965
1976
1969
1960
1967
1958
1966
2005
2005
2004

200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

26.2.2019



